Broward County Public Schools

Schools by School Board Member District
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School Type
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
High
High
High
High
Combination
Combination
Combination
ESE Contract Agency
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter

School
BROADVIEW ELEMENTARY
CHALLENGER ELEMENTARY
CORAL PARK ELEMENTARY
COUNTRY HILLS ELEMENTARY
EAGLE RIDGE ELEMENTARY
FOREST HILLS ELEMENTARY
HERON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY
JAMES S. HUNT ELEMENTARY
MAPLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
MORROW ELEMENTARY
PARK SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
PARK TRAILS ELEMENTARY
PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY
PINEWOOD ELEMENTARY
RAMBLEWOOD ELEMENTARY
RIVERGLADES ELEMENTARY
RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY
TAMARAC ELEMENTARY
WESTCHESTER ELEMENTARY
CORAL SPRINGS MIDDLE
FOREST GLEN MIDDLE
RAMBLEWOOD MIDDLE
SAWGRASS SPRINGS MIDDLE
SILVER LAKES MIDDLE
WESTGLADES MIDDLE
CORAL GLADES HIGH
CORAL SPRINGS HIGH
J. P. TARAVELLA HIGH
MARJORY STONEMAN DOUGLAS HIGH
CORAL SPRINGS PK-8
MILLENNIUM 6-12 COLLEGIATE ACADEMY
NORTH LAUDERDALE PK-8
ALPHABETLAND-MARGATE
BROWARD MATH AND SCIENCE SCHOOLS
CORAL SPRINGS CHARTER SCHOOL
EAGLES' NEST MIDDLE CHARTER SCHOOL
EVEREST CHARTER SCHOOL
IMAGINE CHARTER SCHOOL AT NORTH LAUDERDALE ELEMENTAR)
IMAGINE SCHOOL AT BROWARD
NORTH BROWARD ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE ELEMENTARY
NORTH BROWARD ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE MIDDLE
PANACEA PREP CHARTER SCHOOL
RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCHOOL AT CORAL SPRINGS
RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCHOOL AT UNIVERSITY
RISE ACADEMY SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SOMERSET ACADEMY RIVERSIDE
SOMERSET ACADEMY RIVERSIDE CHARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
SOMERSET PARKLAND ACADEMY
SOMERSET PREPARATORY ACADEMY CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL AT
SOMERSET PREPARATORY ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL AT NORT|
SUMMIT CHARTER ACADEMY

MSID
0811
3771
3041
3111
3441
2631
3961
1971
2741
2691
3171
3781
3631
2811
2721
2891
3031
2621
2681
2561
3051
2711
3431
2971
3871
3861
1151
2751
3011
2551
4772
2231
5581
5038
5091
5356
5407
5171
5024
5161
5371
5801
5020
5048
5420
5387
5419
5056
5006
5003
5320

Address
1800 SW 62 AVENUE
5703 NW 94 AVENUE
8401 WESTVIEW DRIVE
10550 WESTVIEW DRIVE
11500 WESTVIEW DRIVE
3100 NW 85 AVENUE
11010 NOB HILL ROAD
7800 NW 35 COURT
9850 RAMBLEWOOD DRIVE
408 SW 76 TERRACE
5800 NW 66 TERRACE
10700 TRAILS END
10257 NW 29 STREET
1600 SW 83 AVENUE
8950 SHADOW WOOD BOULEVARD
7400 PARKSIDE DRIVE
11450 RIVERSIDE DRIVE
7601 N UNIVERSITY DRIVE
12405 ROYAL PALM BOULEVARD
10300 W WILES ROAD
6501 TURTLE RUN BOULEVARD
8505 W ATLANTIC BOULEVARD
12500 W SAMPLE ROAD
7600 TAM O'SHANTER BOULEVARD
11000 HOLMBERG ROAD
2700 SPORTSPLEX DRIVE
7201 W SAMPLE ROAD
10600 RIVERSIDE DRIVE
5901 PINE ISLAND ROAD
3601 NW 110 AVENUE
5803 NW 94 AVENUE
7500 KIMBERLY BOULEVARD
2851 N STATE ROAD 7
6101 NW 31 STREET
3205 N UNIVERSITY DRIVE
201 N UNIVERSITY DRIVE
10044 W MCNAB ROAD
1395 S STATE ROAD 7
9001 WESTVIEW DRIVE
8200 SW 17 STREET
8200 SW 17 STREET
201 N UNIVERSITY DRIVE
6250 W SAMPLE ROAD
8399 N UNIVERSITY DRIVE
6101 NW 31 STREET
2251 RIVERSIDE DRIVE
2251 RIVERSIDE DRIVE
8401 UNIVERSITY DRIVE
7101 KIMBERLY BOULEVARD
7101 KIMBERLY BOULEVARD
11421 NW 56 DRIVE

City
NORTH LAUDERDALE
TAMARAC
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
PARKLAND
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
NORTH LAUDERDALE
CORAL SPRINGS
PARKLAND
CORAL SPRINGS
NORTH LAUDERDALE
CORAL SPRINGS
PARKLAND
CORAL SPRINGS
TAMARAC
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
NORTH LAUDERDALE
PARKLAND
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
PARKLAND
CORAL SPRINGS
TAMARAC
NORTH LAUDERDALE
MARGATE
MARGATE
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
TAMARAC
NORTH LAUDERDALE
CORAL SPRINGS
NORTH LAUDERDALE
NORTH LAUDERDALE
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
TAMARAC
MARGATE
CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
PARKLAND
NORTH LAUDERDALE
NORTH LAUDERDALE
CORAL SPRINGS

Zip Code
33068
33321
33067
33076
33076
33065
33076
33065
33071
33068
33067
33076
33065
33068
33071
33067
33071
33321
33065
33076
33067
33071
33065
33068
33076
33065
33065
33071
33076
33065
33321
33068
33063
33063
33065
33071
33321
33068
33067
33068
33068
33071
33067
33321
33063
33065
33065
33076
33068
33068
33076
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